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MARKE / MODELL

VOoLVO V70II

VW PASSAT
VOLVO S/Vé0

VW GOLF

VOLVO V40N
VOLVO XC60

KIA CEE'D

BMW 3-SERIE
AUDI A4

FORD FOCUS

BMW 5-SERIE
TOYOTA AURIS
SKODA OCTAVIA
RENAULT CLIO
TOYOTA YARIS
RENAULT MEGANE
SKODA FABIA
AUDI A6
HYUNDAI I30
NISSAN QASHQAI
FIAT DUCATO

VW POLO

AUDI A3

KIA SPORTAGE
VW TIGUAN
PEUGEOT 208
MERCEDES E-KLASS
PEUGEOT 308
TOYOTA AVENSIS
SUBARU LEGACY
OPEL ASTRA
HONDA CR-V
MERCEDES A-KLASS
BMW 1-SERIE
HYUNDAI 120
FORD FIESTA
SKODA SUPERB
TOYOTA RAV &4
HYUNDAI I40
KIA RIO

VW UP!

CITROEN C&4

BMW X3

BMW X1

VW TOURAN
MERCEDES C-KLASS
SUBARU FORESTER
AUDI Q5
HYUNDAI IX35
PEUGEOT 508
SKODA YETI
CITROEN C3
SUZUKI SWIFT
KIA PICANTO
HONDA CIVIC
FORD KUGA

FIAT 500
SUBARU XV
TOYOTA PRIUS
AUDI A1

VW SHARAN
MAZDA CX-5
MAZDA6

AUDI A5

TOYOTA AYGO
CHEVROLET CRUZE
FORD MONDEO
AUDI Q3

NISSAN MICRA
OPEL CORSA
CITROEN C5

KIA VENGA
MERCEDES B-KLASS
SEAT IBIZA/CORDOBA
VW CADDY
NISSAN JUKE
MITSUBISHI OUTLANDER
SEAT LEON
DACIA DUSTER
MINI COOPER
OPEL INSIGNIA
OPEL MOKKA
FORD S-MAX
MITSUBISHI ASX
DACIA SANDERO
MERCEDES GLK
VOLVO XC90

100 I TOPP PB

2013

1741
1060
1354
1159
734
745
781
601
395
481
661
534
512
474
263
186
265
226
459
287
162
273
258
261
279
90
278
64
198
121
203
165
182
194
278
180
217
138
230
151
158
134
135
92
118
175
160
61
185
52
148
131
96
132
93
94
175
127
72
94
67
99
99
99
151
142
131
85
87
108
81
98
79
62
81
62
81
68
105
78
78
81
72
93
100
85
84

SEDAN OCH KOMBI

SEPTEMBER
2012

2038
1091
1112
932
627
460
777
293
443
342
385
166
257
331
333
410
192
291
431
285
144
149
343
250
254
180
179
197
237
164
204
123
110
215
342
126
167
68
147
125
56
130
92
115
157
322
64
108
129
160
70
89
103
99
80
95
43
144
254
63
45
18
22
100
65
99
112
63
63
76
102
64
108
101
90
65
74
33
39
57
98

91
68
15
117
34

JANUARI-SEPTEMBER

2013

13515
10286
9740
7557
6700
5561
4950
4644
3377
3365
3361
3310
3182
2934
2868
2806
2662
2636
2565
2496
2295
2214
2211
2167
2118
1847
1844
1756
1739
1575
1506
1472
1466
1461
1417
1336
1323
1311
1249
1227
1189
1168
1113
1094
1078
1065
1047
1038
1034
979
970
949
947
944
930
907
893
887
886
883
879
877
868
854
829
819
812
806
793
772
766
765
749
736
729
714
691
672
671
666
645
637
616
587
581
563
563

MANAD 09 2013

2012

15729
12207
9606
8207
1075
4186
5091
3742
3426
3658
3382
1993
2741
3193
3039
3071
2820
3192
2489
2951
2260
2702
1956
2395
2644
1024
1886
2276
2728
1669
1673
730
599
1828
1785
1684
1590
814
1679
1553
679
1355
1250
824
1248
2694
705
977
958
2485
1284
996
909
1023
870
902
485
831
871
801
902
289
255
1130
806
490
1358
927
397
1084
910
1011
1138
756
822
798
483
350
311
676
937

858
839

86
949
534

FORANDRING %

SEPTEMBER

14,57-
2,84
21,76
24,35
17,06
61,95
0,51
105,11
10,83-
40,64
71,68
221,68
99,22
43,20
21,02-
54,63-
38,02
22,33-
6,49
0,70
12,50
83,22
24,78~
4,40
9,84
50,00-
55,30
67,51-
16,45-
26,21-
0,49-
34,14
65,45
9,76-
18,71-
42,85
29,94
102,94
56,46
20,80
182,14
3,07
46,73
20,00-
24,84
45,65-
150,00
43,51-
43,41
67,50-
111,42
47,19
6,79-
33,33
16,25
1,05-
306,97
11,80-
71,65-
49,20
48,88
450,00
350,00
1,00-
132,30
43,43
16,96
34,92
38,09
42,10
20,58~
53,12
26,85-
38,61-
10,00-
4,61-
9,45
106,06
169,23
36,84
20,40-

20,87-
36,76

566,66
27,35-

147,05

JAN-SEP

14,07-
15,73-
1,39

7,92-

523,25

32,84
2,76-
24,10
1,43-
8,00-
0,62-
66,08
16,08
8,11-
5,62-
8,62-
5,60-
17,41~
3,05
15,41-
1,54
18,06~
13,03
9,51-
19,89-
80,37
2,22-
22,84~
36,25-
5,63-
9,98-
101,64
144,74
20,07-
20,61-
20,66~
16,79-
61,05
25,61-
20,99-
75,11
13,80-
10,96~
32,76
13,62-
60,46-
48,51
6,24
7,93
60,60~
24,45~
4,71-
4,18
7,72-
6,89
0,55
84,12
6,73
1,72
10,23
2,54-

203,46
240,39

24,42~
2,85
67,14
40,20~
13,05-
99,74
28,78-
15,82-
24,33-
34,18-
2,64-
11,31-
10,52-
43,06
92,00
115,75
1,47-
31,16-

28,20-
30,03-

575,58

40,67-
5,43

2013.10.01

MARKN.ANDEL
2013

7,00
5,33
5,064
3,91
3,47
2,88
2,56
2,41
1,75
1,74
1,74
1,71
1,65
1,52
1,49
1,45
1,38
1,37
1,33
1,29
1,19
1,15
1,15
1,12
1,10
0,96
0,96
0,91
0,90
0,82
0,78
0,76
0,76
0,76
0,73
0,69
0,69
0,68
0,65
0,64
0,62
0,60
0,58
0,57
0,56
0,55
0,54
0,54
0,54
0,51
0,50
0,49
0,49
0,49
0,48
0,47
0,46
0,46
0,46
0,46
0,46
0,45
0,45
0,44
0,43
0,42
0,42
0,42
0,41
0,40
0,40
0,40
0,39
0,38
0,38
0,37
0,36
0,35
0,35
0,34
0,33
0,33
0,32
0,30
0,30
0,29
0,29

SIDA 1

% JAN-SEP
2012

7,72
5,99
4,72
4,03
0,53
2,05
2,50
1,84
1,68
1,80
1,66
0,98
1,35
1,57
1,49
1,51
1,38
1,57
1,22
1,45
1,11
1,33
0,96
1,18
1,30
0,50
0,93
1,12
1,34
0,82
0,82
0,36
0,29
0,90
0,88
0,83
0,78
0,40
0,82
0,76
0,33
0,67
0,61
0,40
0,61
1,32
0,35
0,48
0,47
1,22
0,63
0,49
0,45
0,50
0,43
0,44
0,24
0,41
0,43
0,39
0,44
0,14
0,13
0,55
0,40
0,24
0,67
0,46
0,19
0,53
0,45
0,50
0,56
0,37
0,40
0,39
0,24
0,17
0,15
0,33
0,46

0,42
0,41
0,04
0,47
0,26



BIL SWEDEN

88

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174

MARKE / MODELL

HYUNDAI SANTA FE
TOYOTA VERSO
FIAT FREEMONT
PEUGEOT 107
VOLVO S80N
SUZUKI SXé&

FORD TRANSIT

KIA CARENS
HYUNDAI IX20

KIA SORENTO
MITSUBISHI COLT
NISSAN NOTE

VW CC

MAZDA2

VW CARAVELLE
RENAULT CAPTUR
FORD B-MAX

FORD C-MAX

MINI COUNTRYMAN
VW BEETLE
PEUGEOT 2008
CITROEN BERLINGO
LANCIA VOYAGER
MERCEDES M-KLASS
SKODA CITIGO
SKODA RAPID
PEUGEOT 3008
SEAT ALHAMBRA
LAND ROVER EVOQUE
VW TOUAREG
TOYOTA VERSO-S
CHEVROLET TRAX
VW MULTIVAN
CHEVROLET ORLANDO
LEXUS

NISSAN LEAF
RENAULT TRAFIC
BMW X5

LR / RANGE ROVER
CHEVROLET CAPTIVA
AUDI Q7

DACIA LODGY
HONDA JAZZ

SKODA ROOMSTER
OPEL ZAFIRA
MITSUBISHI SPACE STAR
PORSCHE CAYENNE
SUBARU IMPREZA
CITROEN C1
HYUNDAI I10
MERCEDES VIANO
FORD KA

MAZDA3

RENAULT MASTER
LEXUS RX

voLvo C70

AUDI A7

SUZUKI SPLASH
JAGUAR XF
MERCEDES CLS
OPEL VIVARO

BMW X6

CHEVROLET AVEO
FIAT PUNTO

FORD GALAXY

SEAT TOLEDO

LAND ROVER DISCOVERY
HONDA ACCORD
SUZUKI VITARA
FIAT PANDA

KIA OPTIMA

JEEP WRANGLER
CHEVROLET MALIBU
PORSCHE 911
TOYOTA GT86

ALFA ROMEO GIULIETTA
MAZDAS

NISSAN PRIMASTAR
JEEP GRAND CHEROKEE
CHEVROLET CAMARO
LEXUS CT200H
FIAT SEDICI
MERCEDES GL
SUZUKI ALTO
CHEVROLET SPARK
MAZDA MX5
PEUGEOT PARTNER

100 I TOPP PB

2013

37
90
44
49
60
74
50
91
43
46
33
19
35
49
66
79
42
38
33
23
60
32
25
47
16
75
22
18
30
24
91
92
21
34
53
42
36

5
32
15
13
29
34
12
12
22
23
1
23
19
12
22

6

5
14

2
20
17
19
14
16
15

4
1
13
33
12
10

8
10

9
12
17

1

-
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SEDAN OCH KOMBI

SEPTEMBER
2012

65
66
78
42
70
100
49

91
47
87
20
57
67
45

10
51
36
124

14
16
20
23

13
13
26
28
80

31
23
20

8
24
21
15
25
15

26
16
60

20
2
33
31
9
36
68
2
23
6
5
15
9
33
14
26
26
27
16

14
17
30

45
20

N
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N
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JANUARI-SEPTEMBER

2013

543
529
512
502
489
459
436
418
407
377
370
366
349
331
330
325
307
303
290
281
272
271
254
244
239
239
235
233
227
227
224
220
220
219
218
218
216
211
210
207
204
202
188
182
180
178
174
168
166
166
166
165
158
157
154
150
149
145
140
140
138
135
133
129
129
129
127
126
123
122
122
120
111
110
108
105
104
103
102

97

82

79

76

76

74

70

69

MANAD 09 2013

2012

373
599
347
641
646
670
397

581
438
725
244
508
415
342

10
592
301
468

290
252
242

88

381
197
336
317
509

294
225
179

7
275
227
112
226
222

224
205
380

145

14
337
387
179
330
388
137
177
141
150
142

81
131
119
152
371
156
273

101
155
121
11
207
153
6
131
127
143
51
30
128
169
178
20
64
190
233
132
74

FORANDRING %

SEPTEMBER JAN-SEP
43,07- 45,57
36,36 11,68-
43,58- 47,55
16,66 21,68-
14,28-  24,30-
26,00-  31,49-

2,04 9,82
52,74-  29,94-
2,12-  13,92-
62,06-  48,96-
5,00- 50,00
38,59-  31,29-
26,86-  20,24-
46,66 3,50-
320,00
25,49-  48,81-
8,33- 3,65-
81,45-  39,95-
128,57 6,55-
56,25 0,79
135,00 0,82
30,43- 171,59
69,23 38,32-
38,46 18,27
15,38 32,44~
14,28-  28,39-
13,75 55,99-
32,25-  25,17-
47,82 2,66-
165,00 21,78
425,00 183,11
50,00 21,45-
76,19- 7,04~
113,33 87,50
40,00- 8,40-
13,33- 8,10-
30,76 16,07-
25,00-  11,21-
80,00- 52,63-
15,00 20,00
450,00
30,30- 50,74~
38,70- 57,10~
33,33 7,26-
38,88-  50,00-
91,17-  59,27-
150,00 14,59
39,13- 12,99-
66,66- 6,38
300,00 0,66-
13,33 2,11
11,11 72,83
57,57- 6,87
14,28 15,96
42,30- 11,18-
84,61- 64,15~
59,25-  17,30-
18,75-  52,74-
14,28- 25,74
41,17-  18,70-
73,33- 1,65
80,00- 41,06~
40,00-  21,56-
466,66
60,00- 16,03-
10,00- 14,96~
18,18-  26,57-
75,00- 103,92
500,00 243,33
85,71- 20,31~
300,00 42,60-
23,80- 53,93-
62,50- 295,00
300,00 18,75
78,94- 60,00~
76,47-  68,24-
88,88-  46,96-
20,00 6,75-

2013.10.01

MARKN.ANDEL
2013

0,28
0,27
0,27
0,26
0,25
0,24
0,23
0,22
0,21
0,20
0,19
0,19
0,18
0,17
0,17
0,17
0,16
0,16
0,15
0,15
0,14
0,14
0,13
0,13
0,12
0,12

0,08

0,08

0,07

0,07

0,07
0,07

0,06
0,06
0,06
0,06
0,06
0,06
0,05
0,05
0,05
0,05
0,05
0,064
0,04
0,04
0,064
0,064
0,04
0,04

SIDA 2

% JAN-SEP
2012

0,18
0,29
0,17
0,31
0,32
0,33
0,19

0,29
0,22
0,36
0,12
0,25
0,20
0,17

0,29
0,15
0,23

0,14
0,12
0,12
0,04

0,19
0,10
0,16
0,16
0,25

0,14
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0,18

o
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0,13

0,05
0,08
0,06
0,01
0,10
0,08

0,06
0,06
0,07
0,03
0,01
0,06
0,08
0,09
0,01
0,03
0,09
0,11
0,06
0,04



BIL SWEDEN

175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261

MARKE / MODELL

PEUGEOT 5008
PEUGEOT 207

OPEL ADAM
MERCEDES VITO
MITSUBISHI LANCER
OPEL MERIVA
PORSCHE BOXSTER
RENAULT KANGOO
HYUNDAI H1
MERCEDES CL/S280-600
SEAT ALTEA
PEUGEOT RCZ
PORSCHE PANAMERA
AMATORBYGGE
NISSAN X-TRAIL
BMW 6-SERIE
TOYOTA LANDCRUISER
AUDI TT

VW JETTA
MITSUBISHI PAJERO
FORD GRAND C-MAX
NISSAN NV200

SEAT MII

LAND ROVER FREELANDER
FERRARI

FIAT QUBO

IVECO DAILY

SMART

KIA SOUL

NISSAN MURANO
RENAULT LAGUNA
CITROEN DS3
MERCEDES SLK
SUBARU BRZ

ALFA ROMEO MITO
BMW Z4

BMW 4-SERIE

DODGE GVRIGA
MERCEDES R-KLASS
PEUGEOT EXPERT
PORSCHE CAYMAN
VOLVO €30

MORGAN

RENAULT ESPACE
BMW 7-SERIE

AUDI A8

OPEL CASCADA
TOYOTA URBAN CRUISER
MERCEDES 108-314
RENAULT TWINGO
LANCIA THEMA N
MERCEDES G WAGON
VW SCIROCCO

AUDI Sé

HYUNDAI VELOSTER
MASERATI

VW KOMBI

OPEL AMPERA

SEAT EXEO
MERCEDES VANEO
MINI PACEMAN
ASTON MARTIN
LANCIA FLAVIA
MERCEDES 300-600 SL
VW EOS

NISSAN PATHFINDER
OPEL COMBO

OVRIGA FABRIKAT
NISSAN GT-R

AUDI RS

CITROEN JUMPER
LAND ROVER DEFENDER
voLvOo V50
CHEVROLET OVRIGA
PEUGEOT BOXER
HYUNDAI GENESIS
JAGUAR XJ

BENTLEY CONTINENTAL
CHEVROLET VOLT
LOTUS

MERCEDES SLS
MAZDA CX-7
SSANGYONG KORANDO
CHEVROLET CORVETTE
HONDA CR-Z

LANCIA YPSILON
SUZUKI KIZASHI

100 I TOPP PB

2013
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SEDAN OCH KOMBI

SEPTEMBER
2012

37
4

10
8
13
3
17
6
9
13
1
3
10
8
11
11
1
45
9

10
6
10
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JANUARI-SEPTEMBER

2013

67
65
64
63
60
60
56
55
54
54
54
51
51
49
49
48
47
45
45
44
43
43
43
42
41
40
40
40
39
38
38
36
36
36
35
35
34
30
30
30
30
30
28
28
27
26
22
22
21
21
20
19
19
18
18
18
18
17
17
16
16
14
13
13
13
12
12
11
11
10
10
10
10

OO OO NNNNNNOO®OO

MANAD 09 2013

2012

155
792

142
548
140
47
100
47
32
98
47
79
97
89
80
93
45
254
69
131
85
37
35
58
24
28
44
125
41
176

119
33
7
50

32

5
585
21
54
17
38

72
24
99

7

7
46

7
65
21
13
72
27

21
1
36
44
15
12
23
19
10
2
18
3926

25

12
26

19
62

24
26

FORANDRING %

SEPTEMBER JAN-SEP
97,29- 56,77~
50,00- 91,79-
40,00-  55,63-

162,50 89,05-
69,23-  57,14-
33,33- 19,14
70,58-  45,00-
33,33- 14,89

44,44 68,75
61,53-  44,89-

100,00- 8,51

100,00 35,44
50,00-  49,48-
25,00-  44,94-
54,54-  40,00-
81,81-  49,46-

900,00
53,33-  82,28-
55,55-  36,23-
60,00- 67,17~

49,41-
80,00- 16,21
20,00

300,00 29,31-

142,85 66,66

400,00 42,85
75,00 9,09-
66,66- 68,80~

7,31-

88,23-  78,40-
20,00- 69,74~
60,00- 9,09
400,00

80,00-  30,00-
6,25-

500,00

100,00-  94,87-
66,66- 33,33
33,33 48,14
33,33- 58,82
25,00- 31,57-

100,00- 69,44~
33,33-  12,50-

100,00- 78,78-
50,00- 185,71

171,42
100,00-  58,69-
157,14
72,30-

100,00-  14,28-

100,00- 38,46
90,90-  76,38-

100,00-  37,03-

33,33-

63,88-

66,66-  70,45-
100,00-  20,00-
52,17-

50,00-  42,10-
400,00

bbb

9,09-  99,74-
68,00-

100,00- 14,28
41,66-

84,61- 73,07~
250,00

100,00-  63,15-
100,00-  88,70-
20,00

100,00-  33,33-
75,00-

76,92-

2013.10.01

MARKN.ANDEL
2013

0,03
0,03
0,03
0,03
0,03
0,03
0,03
0,03
0,03
0,03
0,03
0,03
0,03
0,03
0,03
0,02
0,02
0,02
0,02
0,02
0,02
0,02
0,02
0,02
0,02
0,02
0,02
0,02
0,02
0,02
0,02
0,02
0,02
0,02
0,02
0,02
0,02
0,02
0,02
0,02
0,02
0,02
0,01
0,01
0,01
0,01
0,01
0,01
0,01
0,01
0,01
0,01
0,01
0,01
0,01
0,01
0,01
0,01
0,01
0,01
0,01
0,01
0,01
0,01
0,01
0,01
0,01
0,01
0,01
0,01
0,01
0,01
0,01

SIDA 3

% JAN-SEP
2012

0,08
0,39

0,07
0,27
0,07
0,02
0,05
0,02
0,02
0,05
0,02
0,04
0,05
0,04
0,04
0,05
0,02
0,12
0,03
0,06
0,04
0,02
0,02
0,03
0,01
0,01
0,02
0,06
0,02
0,09

0,06
0,02

0,02

0,02

0,29
0,01
0,03
0,01
0,02

0,04
0,01
0,05

0,02

0,03
0,01
0,01
0,04
0,01

0,01

0,02
0,02
0,01
0,01
0,01
0,01

0,01

0,01
0,01

0,01
0,03



BIL SWEDEN

262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311

MARKE / MODELL

TOYOTA IQ
CHEVROLET TAHOE
JEEP COMPASS

VW PHAETON

FIAT DOBLO

MAN CHASSI HUSBIL
SAAB 9-5

AUDI S3

AUDI S5

JAGUAR XKR

LADA NIVA

NISSAN 370 Z
SSANGYONG REXTON
CITROEN C-ZERO
FIAT SCUDO

FISKER

OPEL MOVANO

SAAB 9-3

VOLVO S4ON
BENTLEY MULSANNE
CADILLAC SRX
CADILLAC CTS
CADILLAC ESCALADE
CITROEN C6
CITROEN C-CROSSER
DACIA LOGAN

HONDA INSIGHT
JAGUAR
LAMBORGHINI
SSANGYONG RODIUS
SSANGYONG ACTYON SPORTS
TRI-STAR

ALFA ROMEO 159
ALFA ROMEO BRERA
AUDI S&

CHRYSLER GRAND VOYAGER
CHRYSLER 300¢C
DODGE NITRO

FIAT BRAVO

FORD FOCUS C-MAX
KIA CARNIVAL

LADA OVRIGA
LANCIA DELTA
MITSUBISHI I-MIEV
NISSAN PIXO
PEUGEOT 206
PEUGEOT 807
PEUGEOT ION
RENAULT MODUS

VW CRAFTER

TOTALT

100 I TOPP PB

2013

1
2
1

24388

SEDAN OCH KOMBI

SEPTEMBER
2012

1

5

2

12

o wu

23

21937

JANUARI-SEPTEMBER

2013 2012
35
12
86
12
13

4
88
51
15

6

1

5

23

15
4
489
668

SLaaaaaaaaaaaaaa AN NNNNNWWEHWWOWWSESAEPPUTVITUIO

73
5
10

N =
VMINOMNW_aN-aN

45
52
7

9
7
2

193065 203711

MANAD 09 2013

FORANDRING %

SEPTEMBER

80,00-
100,00-

100,00-

100,00-
100,00-

100,00-
60,00-

100,00-

100,00-
100,00-

100,00-

100,00-

100,00~

100,00-

100,00-
100,00-

11,17

2013.10.01 SIDA 4
MARKN.ANDEL % JAN-SEP
JAN-SEP 2013 2012
82,85- 0,02
58,33- 0,01
94,18- 0,04
58,33- 0,01
69,23- 0,01
95,45- 0,04
94,11- 0,03
80,00- 0,01
50,00-
200,00
40,00-
91,30- 0,01
86,66- 0,01
50,00-
99,59- 0,24
99,70- 0,33
66,66-
50,00-
96,55- 0,01
98,21- 0,03
94,11- 0,01
75,00-
100,00- 0,04
100,00-
100,00-
100,00-
100,00-
100,00-
100,00-
100,00-
100,00-
100,00-
100,00- 0,01
100,00-
100,00- 0,02
100,00- 0,03
100,00-
100,00-
100,00-
100,00-
5,23- 100,00 100,00



